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Photo Survey of Madison College North Parking Lot Striping

Photo’s Taken on 3-4-11 and 3-14-11 

1. Looking north up Wright Street at shared entry. 2. Looking east into site from the shared access driveway intersection 
at Wright Street. The Penske property is to the right.

3. Looking east into the site from the end of the shared driveway.        4. Looking east into the site at the end of the driveway and the  
   The Penske property is located to the right inside the fence.              west building elevation.



Photo Survey of Madison College North Parking Lot Striping

Photo’s Taken on 3-4-11 and 3-14-11 

5. Looking east at the west building elevation.  6. Looking south along STH 51 from the northeast corner of 
the lot. 

7. Looking at the south property line along the shared lot line with       8. Looking north at the west half of the south building elevation.  
    The Penske property. Madison College in background. 



Photo Survey of Madison College North Parking Lot Striping

Photo’s Taken on 3-4-11 and 3-14-11 

9. Looking northeast at the east half of the south building elevation.  10. Looking west at the south half of the east building elevation and 
northeast limits of the parking lot. 













Sheet Number

DRAWING

Project Title

DateRevision

Issued For:

Issue Date:

Strang Project No.

3550 Anderson St
Madison, Wisconsin

2010080

04/06/2011

Approval

Owner Project No. -

Bid Pkg No. B11-009

Ingenuity Center
Transportation &
Advanced Sustainable
Manufacturing

JE
FF

 C
O

N
N

E
LL

Y
  

20
11

-4
-1

5 
 1

0:
47

 A
M

 K
:\_

20
10

\2
01

00
80

\D
R

A
W

IN
G

S
\2

01
00

80
-A

40
1_

U
D

C
.D

W
G

A402

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS -

INGENUITY CENTER



Sheet Number

DRAWING

Project Title

DateRevision

Issued For:

Issue Date:

Strang Project No.

3550 Anderson St
Madison, Wisconsin

2010080

04/06/2011

Approval

Owner Project No. -

Bid Pkg No. B11-009

Ingenuity Center
Transportation &
Advanced Sustainable
Manufacturing

JE
FF

 C
O

N
N

E
LL

Y
  

20
11

-4
-1

3 
 1

0:
01

 A
M

 K
:\_

20
10

\2
01

00
80

\D
R

A
W

IN
G

S
\2

01
00

80
-A

40
2_

U
D

C
.D

W
G

A403

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS -

I & J WINGS


	03 MC Truax Additions Rendering & Arch.pdf
	arch_A200
	arch_A210
	arch_A220
	arch_A400
	arch_A401
	arch_A402
	arch_A403




